Customer Order Date:
18.12,2024

Customer Order Number:
1168598690

ESTABLISHED 1918

KWV Order Numbar:

PO Box 528, Suider

Telephone

Reg. Na. : 2012/40
%at Re H 1411/02
FAIR E: Q-1D

Warshay [nvestments Ptg Ltd t/a KWV
aarl
021 - 8073511

110678835

7646 |Loading Status:

Gross Weight :

70.612kg

900261
901341
901362
90147%
901478

ITEMS NPT SUPPLIE
700026862

901484

700026328
700025882
700024985
700026117
700026116

CIAO Vodcano 6x2Lt "Win a piece of Ccs 6 x 2000 1.0 602.76 5.00 572.62
Pearly Bay Sweet Rose Bag in Box 4x | C§ -4 x 3000 2.0 401.96 401.96
Heooch Howler Black Currant 6x750ml cs 6 x 750 1.0 558.78 1.10 552.63
Hooch Blast Strawberry Can 4(6x440m | CS L/”24 x 440 1.6 368.7¢ 368.76
Hooch Blast Passion Fruit 4(6x440ml | ¢§ 1 24 x 440 1.0 368.7¢6 368.76
\
D: .
CIAQ Pine Cclada 6x2Lt Bag in Box w | €S 6 x 2000_ 1 | Not enough [ptock
14
SHOPRITE WATEHLOO 0}0437 ) y '
GRY No, D 2] L
SHORTAGE: Liq nn.r:%:UU””’n \
CLAGA MO o T —_t IEr <D, K
Ho GF CARTONS — Signe: — |
CONTENTS NOT CHECKHD L
OECEIVED BY et
FULL SIGHATURE:
EMPLOYEE Ho._ 5 CXRYKO
SIGHATURE [MVELID LANLESS GRV %0 IS QUOTED

572.62
803.92
552.63
368.76
368.76

85.89 65B8.51
120.60 $24.52
82.89 £35.52
55.31 424.07
55.31 424.07

amage

Delivered by

Liquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3aA

CLATRWOOD

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Depot Sighature I‘

For Receipt from Customer
[

Name:

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:
End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Name:
Bank:

Bank Details:

c: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655

Cheque Acc
Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd

FNB




